Jun 25 2024 (11:32) India Rail Info

Pathankot - Haridwar SpecialFare Special/04930X - Exp - NR
PTK/Pathankot Junction to HW/Haridwar
9h 30m - 440 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PTK |[Pathankot Junction 12:45 0 |1 0 50 330 [NR
2 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |15:05 15:07 2m [0 |1 116 |59 (236 |NR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |0 |1 169 |50 [257 [NR
4 |UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |18:25 18:32 7m [0 |1 282 |45 (273 |NR
5 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri [19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 333 |48 |274 |INR
6 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 20:20 20:30 10m (0 |1 363 |69 [275 |NR
7 RK Roorkee 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |1 398 |39 |269 |[NR
8 [JWP |Jwalapur 22:00 22:02 2m |0 |1 436 (18 [291 |NR
9 HW Haridwar 22:15 0 |1 440 |- 314 |NR

Jun 252024 (11:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




